
CC9922

20
19

18

17-3
17-2

17-116
15-4

15-3

13
11

8

79-5
9-4

9-3
9-2

5

6
2

3

4

9-1

9-6
10 12

14

32
202

203 204
205

206
207

208 39

33-1
33-2

33-6
49-3 49-4 49-5

49-7

55

54

49-2
49-1

48
47

46
209

45
44

42

33-9

210
34

35

33-10

200
30-3

30-2

26-3
26-2

26-1

30-1

29

27

40
41-1

41-2

41-3

28

36 43
211

53

49-6
50

51
52

56-1

56-2

57

58

59

60

33-3
33-4

33-5

15-1

NO.
49-4
49-5
49-6
49-7
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56-1
56-2
57
58
59
60
200
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
301
888

DESCRIPTION
FIXED WASHER
WING WASHER
LOCK WASHER
CIRCLIP
CIRCLIP
SEALING COVER
SCREW
CHAIN COVER
SAW CHAIN
GUIDE BAR
GUIDE COVER ASS.
SEALING WASHER
GUIDE BAR COVER
SHAFT SLEEVE
LOCK NUT
NUT COVER
SPANNER
OUTPUT SHAFT
WORM GEAR
WORM GEAR SHAFT
OIL PUMP SHELF
SEALING RING
PLUNGE COVER
OIL PUMP BODY
SCREW
SCREW
MIDDLE COVER
OUTPUT OIL TUBE
HANDLE COVER

NO.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9-1
9-2
9-4
9-5
9-6
10
11
12
13
14
15
15-1
15-3
15-4
16
17
17-1
17-2
17-3
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26-1
26-2

DESCRIPTION
SCREW
WARNING LABEL
CONNECTION WIRE
INDUCTOR
CONNECTION WIRE
CAPACITOR
TRIGGER
GRIP ASS.
POWER CABLE
CORD SLEEVE
CORD ANCHORAGE
SCREW
TERMINAL BLOCK
BRUSH COVER
SWITCH
CARBON BRUSH
NAME PLATE
LABEL
HOUSING ASS.
BRUSH HOLDER
STATOR
SCREW
WIND GUARD
ROTOR ASS.
BEARING 629Z
ROTOR
BEARING 6301Z
SMALL WORM GEAR
GEAR BOX
OIL POSITION LABEL
OIL TANK COVER
OIL TANK CAP
VALVE
SEALING RING
SCREW
OIL TANK ASS.
OIL TANK
SPONGE

NO.
26-3
27
28
29
30
30-1
30-2
30-3
32
33
33-1
33-2
33-3
33-4
33-5
33-6
33-9
33-10
34
35
36
39
40
41
41-1
41-2
41-3
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49-1
49-2
49-3

DESCRIPTION
OIL CONNECTOR ASSEMBLE
INPUT OIL TUBE
CONTROL SWITCH
CLASPER
OUTPUT SHAFT ASS.
BEARING 608Z
ADJUSTING SHEET
BIG WORM GEAR
OUTPUT OIL TUBE
MIDDLE COVER ASS.
SPRING
STOP PULL HOOK ASS.
SCREW
WASHER
NUT
BRAKE STRIP
INPUT CONNECTOR
BEARING 6201Z
BRAKE GUARD
SPRING
GUIDE BOLT
SCREW
MANDRIL
FRONT GRIP ASS.
FRONT LEFT GRIP
FRONT RIGHT GRIP
SCREW
CHAIN TENSIONING SCREW
CHAIN TENSIONING BOLT
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SPRING
TRANSMISSION CLUTCH
BRAKE RING ASS.
DRIVEN CLUTCH
BRAKE RING
CHAIN WHEEL

301

ST20101125-02

HOUSING ASSEMBLE


