



	NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
POWE	2	SCREW	26-3	OIL CONNECTOR ASSEMBLE	49-4	FIXED WASHER
	3	WARNING LABEL	27	INPUT OIL TUBE	49-5	WING WASHER
	4	CONNECTION WIRE	28	CONTROL SWITCH	49-6	LOCK WASHER
	5	INDUCTOR	29	CLASPER	49-7	CIRCLIP
	6	CONNECTION WIRE	30	OUTPUT SHAFT ASS.	50	CIRCLIP
	7	CAPACITOR	30-1	BEARING 608Z	51	SEALING COVER
	8	TRIGGER	30-2	ADJUSTING SHEET	52	SCREW R
	9	GRIP ASS.	30-3	BIG WORM GEAR	53	CHAIN COVER
	9-1	POWER CABLE	32	OUTPUT OIL TUBE	54	SAW CHAIN
	9-2	CORD SLEEVE	33	MIDDLE COVER ASS.	55	GUIDE BAR
	9-4	CORD ANCHORAGE	33-1	SPRING.	56	GUIDE COVER ASS.
	9-5	SCREW		STOP PULL HOOK ASS.	56-1	SEALING WASHER
	9-6	TERMINAL BLOCK	33-3	SCREW	56-2	GUIDE BAR COVER
	10	BRUSH COVER	33-4	WASHER S HAI	57	SHAFT SLEEVE
	11	SWITCH	33-5	NUT	58	LOCK NUT
	12	CARBON BRUSH	33-6	BRAKE STRIP	59	NUT COVER
	13	NAME PLATE	33-9	INPUT CONNECTOR	60	SPANNER
	14	LABEL	33-10	BEARING 6201Z	200	OUTPUT SHAFT
	15	HOUSING ASS.	34	BRAKE GUARD	202	WORM GEAR
	15-1	BRUSH HOLDER	35	SPRING P	203	WORM GEAR SHAFT
	15-3	STATOR	36	GUIDE BOLT	204	OIL PUMP SHELF
	15-4	SCREW	39	SCREW	205	SEALING RING
	16	WIND GUARD	40	MANDRIL	206	PLUNGE COVER
	17	ROTOR ASS.	41	FRONT GRIP ASS.	207	OIL PUMP BODY
	17-1	BEARING 629Z	41-1	FRONT LEFT GRIP	208	SCREW
	17-2	ROTOR	41-2	FRONT RIGHT GRIP	209	SCREW
	17-3	BEARING 6301Z	41-3	SCREW	210	MIDDLE COVER
	18	SMALL WORM GEAR	42	CHAIN TENSIONING SCREW	211	OUTPUT OIL TUBE
	19	GEAR BOX	43	CHAIN TENSIONING BOLT	301	HANDLE COVER
	20	OIL POSITION LABEL	44	SCREW	888	HOUSING ASSEMBLE
	21	OIL TANK COVER	45	SCREW		
	22	OIL TANK CAP	46	SCREW		
	23	VALVE	47	SPRING		
	24	SEALING RING	48	TRANSMISSION CLUTCH		
	25	SCREW	49	BRAKE RING ASS.		
	26	OIL TANK ASS.	49-1	DRIVEN CLUTCH		
	26-1	OILTANK	49-2	BRAKE RING		
	26-2	SPONGE	49-3	CHAIN WHEEL		

ST20101125-02

POWER • GAS • HAND • TOOLS